RESULTATS

EDICIO: 37& CROS DE CALDES DE MALAVELLA

4/2022-6 Dia: 27112022

Hora: 1155

Categoria Sub12 MASCULI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 466 04'13 ORIOL GOL MAS6
2 493 04'15 MARC BOIX PONS
3 183 04'17 PAU FUSTé BUSQUETS
4 464 04'19 ENRIC MAS6 AGUILA
5 250 0422 BIEL GIRALT CUNILL
6 179 0424 ALEIX PUIG FINAZZI
7 16 0425 POL VALLS ESTARNOL
8 571 04'31 ORIOL SUARER PUJOL
9 568 04'33 GERARD COSTA GONZALEZ
10 344 04'43 GUIU PLANAS OLIVE
11 259 04'44 MAX SUGRARNES MORALES
12 76 04'45 ORIOL MAJS RUIZ
13 415 04'46 RICARD BLANCO BERENGUER
14 1001 04'47 EUDALD GRACIA SERRATS
15 480 04'49 JOAN CAROL GAYA
16 181 04'51 JAN MEDINA PIRIS
17 412 04'54 ERIC RIGALL GRABULOSA
18 180 04'57 GUILLEM FERRAN PUJOL
19 465 04'58 NIL GUELL LOPEZ
20 13 05'02 GENIS BACH LLORENTE
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Entitat

CEM Sant Hilari

CAVIC

GEIEG

CEM Sant Hilari

CA Lloret-la Selva

GEIEG

AC Riudellots

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CN OLOT

CA Lloret-la Selva

Club Olimpic Farners

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

ATLETISME VENTALLO

ATLETISME VENTALLO

GEIEG

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

GEIEG

CEM Sant Hilari

AC Riudellots
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1076

621

631
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1061
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111
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252
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1060

127
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05'05

05'06

05'07

05'08

05'20

0521

05'28

05'31

05'32

05'37

05'42

06'03

06'08

06'11

06'16

06'18

07'07

PAU PLANA BOU

JAN SARGATAL SERVITJA

ANIOL SERRA PALLAROLS

ALVARO RIOS LOMBARDO

PAU CANO-CABALLERO GONZALEZ

EDUARD BOADA SABATER

BIEL MOLERO TADEO

LLUC MEDRANO MAYNAU

MARC ASENSIO AGUILAR

MAGI LLOVERAS BASSOLS

JOFRE RUIZ COLOMER

LUCAS GARCIA VAN RAFELGHEM

IAN PAVLOSKII

AITOR DATEBASHUILI ZAMORA

ERIK SOLIS CAMPOS

LAUTARO GAMBOA PENA

PAU GALLEGO MADRENAS

2012

2011

2011

2012

2011

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011
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AC Riudellots

ESCOLA VERD

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

CA SANT CELONI

AC Riudellots

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

EEMI Caldes de Malavella

CA Lloret-la Selva

GEIEG

EEMI Caldes de Malavella

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CA Lloret-la Selva

CA Lloret-la Selva

EEMI Caldes de Malavella

ESPORTIU RIPOLL

EEMI Caldes de Malavella
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